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Ergebnisse 20. Europäische Fechtmeisterschaften der Medizinberufe 2016
Herrendegen Damendegen

1 Tulen, Tristan (NED) NED ü20 1 Tulen, Lola (NED) NED ü20
2 Plajer, David GER Essener FG ü20 2 Oettinger, Vera (GER) GER Mod.5Kampf ü20
3 Szpilski, Piotr (POL) POL FC Kassel ü20 3 Lahn, Katarina GER Altenburg ü20
3 Kirkel, Laurens (NED) NED ü20 3 Haupt, Anne GER PSV Weimar ü20
5 Torfason, Yannic (ISL) ISL ü20 5 Obster, Ellen (NED) NED ü20
6 Zechel, Jan GER FA Ravensburg ü20 6 Bühner, Theresa (GER) GER TSF Ditzingen ü20
7 Adler, Andreas (GER) GER Chemie Rodleben ü20 7 Zwicker, Christine GER ü20
8 Baldauf, Christian GER USV Jena ü20 8 Stier, Alena GER FA Ravensburg ü20
9 Campana, Miguel (ESP) ESP FA Ravensburg ü20

1 Schlott, Detlef GER Bad Elster ü40
2 Maibaum, René GER Rotation Berlin ü40
3 Kolbe, Torsten (GER) GER FC Schkeuditz ü40
3 Seidler, Tassilo GER FeSV Greppin ü40
5 Böse, Siegfried (GER) GER FA Ravensburg ü40
6 Brem, Peter GER VfB Friedrichshafen ü40
7 Bartos, Lutz GER Altenburg ü40
8 Haupt, Holger GER PSV Weimar ü40

1 Poprawa, Mariusz(POL) POL ü50 1 Oettinger, Barbara (GER) GER Mod.5Kampf ü50
2 Müller, Dirk GER USC Viadrina ü50 2 Neumann, Katrin GER SV Halle ü50
3 Saortay, Sandor (HUN) HUN SV Aschersleben ü50
3 Chudycki, Artur POL ü50
5 Gebert, Lutz GER Altenburg ü50

1 Balko, Stefan (CZE) CZE ü60
2 Schwarze, Diethelm GER SV Halle ü60
3 Juszkiewicz, Piotr (POL) POL Szczecin ü60

1 Hempelmann, Lothar (GER) GER Rotation Berlin ü70

Ergebnisse 2. PRO- Air- Cup 2016
Herrendegen Damendegen

1 Bühner, Holger (GER) GER SV Böblingen ü50 1 Katzsch- Brachert, Katja GER Altenburg ü20
2 Weiske, Daniel GER FC Schkeuditz ü40
3 Herzig, Frank (GER) GER FC Schkeuditz ü50 1 Hempelmann, Marianne GER Rotation Berlin ü70

Ergebnisse 20. Europäische Fechtmeisterschaften der Medizinberufe 2016
Herrensäbel Damensäbel

1 Hirzmann, Marlon GER TV Alsfeld ü20 1 Haupt, Anne GER PSV Weimar ü20
2 Hirzmann, Norman GER TV Alsfeld ü20 2 Enke, Sabine (GER) GER FC Schkeuditz ü20
3 Sennstock, Henrik GER TV Alsfeld ü20 3 Laschewski, Lea GER ü20

1 Kolbe, Torsten (GER) GER FC Schkeuditz ü40
2 Brem, Peter GER VfB Friedrichshafen ü40
3 Haupt, Holger GER PSV Weimar ü40

1 Müller, Dirk GER USC Viadrina ü50
2 Chudycki, Artur POL ü50

1 Juszkiewicz, Piotr (POL) POL Szczecin ü60

1 Hempelmann, Lothar (GER) GER Rotation Berlin ü70

Ergebnisse 2. PRO- Air- Cup 2016
Herrensäbel

1 Langhammer, Tom GER FC Schkeuditz ü20

1 Bühner, Holger (GER) GER SV Böblingen ü50
2 Herzig, Frank (GER) GER FC Schkeuditz ü50

Ergebnisse 20. Europäische Fechtmeisterschaften der Medizinberufe 2016
Herrenflorett Damenflorett

1 Tulen, Tristan (NED) NED ü20 1 Tulen, Lola (NED) NED ü20
2 Klepzig, Philipp GER FC Schkeuditz ü20 2 Haupt, Anne GER PSV Weimar ü20
3 Hirzmann, Norman GER TV Alsfeld ü20 3 Lahn, Katarina GER Altenburg ü20
3 Torfason, Yannic (ISL) ISL ü20 3 Enke, Sabine (GER) GER FC Schkeuditz ü20
5 Sennstock, Henrik GER TV Alsfeld ü20 5 Zwicker, Christine GER Regensburg ü20
6 Sourisseaux, Enrico GER Jena ü20
7 Hirzmann, Marlon GER TV Alsfeld ü20

1 Schlott, Detlef GER Bad Elster ü40 1 Patek, Yvonne GER Erfurt ü40
2 Seidler, Tassilo GER FeSV Greppin ü40
3 Bartos, Lutz GER Altenburg ü40
3 Maibaum, René GER Rotation Berlin ü40
5 Kolbe, Torsten (GER) GER FC Schkeuditz ü40

1 Müller, Dirk GER USC Viadrina ü50
2 Poprawa, Mariusz (POL) POL ü50
3 Gebert, Lutz GER Altenburg ü50

1 Balko, Stefan (CZE) CZE ü60

1 Hempelmann, Lothar (GER) GER Rotation Berlin ü70 1 Palm, Kerstin (SWE) SWE ü70

Ergebnisse 2. PRO- Air- Cup 2016
Herrenflorett Damenflorett

.
1 Fuchs, Lennart GER FC Schkeuditz ü20
2 Langhammer, Tom GER FC Schkeuditz ü20

1 Weiske, Daniel GER FC Schkeuditz ü40 1 Schramm, Angelika GER Rotation Berlin ü60
2 Herzig, Frank (GER) GER FC Schkeuditz ü50 2 Hempelmann, Marianne GER Rotation Berlin ü70
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